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Ronnie Hall
229.325.0021 cell
rohall@dot.ga.gov

Danny Doyle
803.238.8345 cell

ddoyle@dot.ga.gov

Jeffrey Griffith
912.269.1594 cell

jgriffith@dot.ga.gov

Tracie Kleine
404.347.0579 office
770.366.9351 cell

tkleine@dot.ga.gov

Joseph Robinson
404.631.1788 office
678 895.3416 cell

jorobinson@dot.ga.gov

Lewis Walker
678.315.6514 cell

lewalker@dot.ga.gov

Michael Giambrone
404.631.1332 office
205.790.2500 cell

mgiambrone@dot.ga.gov


